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Candidate’s Name

4l N (050 E

Street Address

Cihy Counci]

J Name of Office

Type of Report

[ Seven days preceding Primary

O Final for candidates eliminated in Primary (due 30 days after election)
Xl Seven days preceding General

O Final for candidates in General Election (due 30 days after election)

O Additional filling

1. Total Contributions (see Form “A”) s | 450 00

2 Total Campaign expenditures (see Form “B”) S ‘/f(ﬁ S{ 0/

0242 SY A o

Date %nature of Candidate




Expenses
Date
5-17-21
7-5-21
7-1-21
8-19-21
8-19-21
9-1-21
9-22-21
9-28-21

Total 10-24

Contributions
Date

9-1-21
9-19-21
9-20-21
10-5-21

Total 10-24

Amount
$14.95
$92.17
$115.72
$126.44
$2.36
$92.65
$17.84
$5.88

$468.01

Amount
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00

$1,450.00

Vendor Items

Wix Website hosting

Walmart Treats and Supplies for Campaigning
Wix Website name renewal

Vistaprint Flier printing and shipping

Venmo Contribution payment setup

Home Depot  Campaign sign supplies

Costa Vida Campaigning Lunch
Amazom Rubber Bands

Contributor

Dale Gunther

Joseph Phelon

Build PAC Utah

Utah Central Association of Realtors



