



RECEIVED

Date: /º/25/2/

American Fork City

Recorder's Office

MUNICIPAL CAMPAIGN FINANCE DISCLOSURE

Candidate's Name

146 N 1050 E

	CHY COUNCIL	
	Name of Office	
	Type of Report	
	☐ Seven days preceding Primary	
	☐ Final for candidates eliminated in Primary (due 30 days after election)	
	☐ Final for candidates in General Election (due 30 days after election)	
	☐ Additional filling	
1.	Total Contributions (see Form "A") \$ 1450.00	
2.	Total Campaign expenditures (see Form "B") \$ 408.01	
	5tu Coul	
Date	Signature of Candidate	

Expenses			
Date	Amount	Vendor	Items
5-17-21	\$14.95	Wix	Website hosting
7-5-21	\$92.17	Walmart	Treats and Supplies for Campaigning
7-1-21	\$115.72	Wix	Website name renewal
8-19-21	\$126.44	Vistaprint	Flier printing and shipping
8-19-21	\$2.36	Venmo	Contribution payment setup
9-1-21	\$92.65	Home Depot	Campaign sign supplies
9-22-21	\$17.84	Costa Vida	Campaigning Lunch
9-28-21	\$5.88	Amazom	Rubber Bands
Total 10-24	\$468.01		
Contributions			
Date	Amount	Contributor	
9-1-21	\$500.00	Dale Gunther	
9-19-21	\$200.00	Joseph Phelon	
9-20-21	\$250.00	Build PAC Utah	
10-5-21	\$500.00 Utah Central Association of Realtors		
Total 10-24	\$1,450.00		